Board Travel (April 24 - March 25)

Name: Stuart Black

Type of Expense
Air: INV/STY (amendment)
Rail: Inv-Edi
Rail: Inv-Edi
Accom: Edinburgh
Rail: Inv-Gla
T&S
Token gift for inward investor (tie)
Royal Highland Show ticket
All Energy event - Glasgow
T&S
Rail: Inv-Gla
Accom: Glasgow
Air: INV/KOI
Air: INV/LGW
T&S
Accom: Glasgow
Accom: Farnborough
Air: INV/SUM
Accom: Broadford
Accom: Edinburgh
Accom: Glasgow
Accom: Edinburgh
Ferry: Raasay/Sconser
T&S
Rail: Inv-Edi
Rail: Inv-Edi
T&S
Accom: Lerwick
Accom: Aberdeen
Rail: Inv-Abz
T&S
Rail: Inv-Edi
Rail: Inv-Gla
Rail: Inv-Edi
Accom: Wick
T&S
Car hire
Accom: Edinburgh
Rail: Inv-Edi
Rail: Inv-Edi
Rail: Inv-Abn
Air: STY/INV
Accom: Edinburgh
Accom: Edinburgh
T&S

Date

21/04/2024-24/04/2024

16/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
03/05/2024
Apr-24
May-24

May for June 2024

May-24
May-24
15/05/2024

15/05/2024-17/05/2024

26/06/2024
22/07/2024
Jun-24
28/11/2024
22/07/2024
06/10/2024

04/09/2024-05/09/2024

12/11/2024
11/09/2024
10/09/2024
05/09/2024
Sep-24
10/09/2024
16/09/2024
Oct-24
06/10/2024
14/10/2024
07/11/2024
Nov-24
05/12/2024
28/11/2024
12/11/2024
28/10/2024
Dec-24

06/10/2024-08/10/2024

05/12/2024
29/01/2025
18/02/2025
20/02/2025
06/02/2025
18/02/2025

Booked in Feb for 24/04/2025

Mar-25

Amount
£20.92
£66.70
£66.70

£180.99
£71.50

£138.07
£24.00
£57.00
£46.40
£60.08
£71.50
£216.49
£332.89
£211.94
£192.12
£92.50
£207.00
£342.05
£281.49
£143.99
£120.99
£209.00
£9.70
£180.09
£72.60
£81.40
£167.66
£350.00
£69.99
£69.50
£133.85
£82.10
£87.60
£82.10
£110.00
£70.80
£154.06
£147.00
£82.10
£82.10
£69.50
£203.95
£91.00
£165.99
£416.68



Rail: Inv-Gla
Accom: Stornoway
Accom: Glasgow
Ral: Inv-Edi
Accom: Edinburgh
Accom: Edinburgh
Air: ABZ/TRD
Rail: Inv-Edi
Accom: Portree
Ferry: Ullapool-Stornoway
Scottish Edge Regional Awards host
Glasgow & Edinburgh events

22/01/2025
05/02/2025
22/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
29/02/2025
Booked in March for August 2025
04/02/2025
Booked in 2024 for 28/04/2025

05/02/2025

Mar-25

Mar-25

TOTAL:

£87.60
£145.01
£134.00
£82.10
£78.99
£105.99
£183.47
£82.10
£165.00
£11.15
£11.50
£36.60

£7,257.60



	Stuart Black

