Name: Stuart Black

Type of Expense	Date	Amount
Air: INV/STY (amendment)	21/04/2024-24/04/2024	£20.92
Rail: Inv-Edi	16/04/2024	£66.70
Rail: Inv-Edi	29/04/2024	£66.70
Accom: Edinburgh	29/04/2024	£180.99
Rail: Inv-Gla	03/05/2024	£71.50
T&S	Apr-24	£138.07
Token gift for inward investor (tie)	May-24	£24.00
Royal Highland Show ticket	May for June 2024	£57.00
All Energy event - Glasgow	May-24	£46.40
T&S	May-24	£60.08
Rail: Inv-Gla	15/05/2024	£71.50
Accom: Glasgow	15/05/2024-17/05/2024	£216.49
Air: INV/KOI	26/06/2024	£332.89
Air: INV/LGW	22/07/2024	£211.94
T&S	Jun-24	£192.12
Accom: Glasgow	28/11/2024	£92.50
Accom: Farnborough	22/07/2024	£207.00
Air: INV/SUM	06/10/2024	£342.05
Accom: Broadford	04/09/2024-05/09/2024	£281.49
Accom: Edinburgh	12/11/2024	£143.99
Accom: Glasgow	11/09/2024	£120.99
Accom: Edinburgh	10/09/2024	£209.00
Ferry: Raasay/Sconser	05/09/2024	£9.70
T&S	Sep-24	£180.09
Rail: Inv-Edi	10/09/2024	£72.60
Rail: Inv-Edi	16/09/2024	£81.40
T&S	Oct-24	£167.66
Accom: Lerwick	06/10/2024	£350.00
Accom: Aberdeen	14/10/2024	£69.99
Rail: Inv-Abz	07/11/2024	£69.50
T&S	Nov-24	£133.85
Rail: Inv-Edi	05/12/2024	£82.10
Rail: Inv-Gla	28/11/2024	£87.60
Rail: Inv-Edi	12/11/2024	£82.10
Accom: Wick	28/10/2024	£110.00
T&S	Dec-24	£70.80
Car hire	06/10/2024-08/10/2024	£154.06
Accom: Edinburgh	05/12/2024	£147.00
Rail: Inv-Edi	29/01/2025	£82.10
Rail: Inv-Edi	18/02/2025	£82.10
Rail: Inv-Abn	20/02/2025	£69.50
Air: STY/INV	06/02/2025	£203.95
Accom: Edinburgh	18/02/2025	£91.00
Accom: Edinburgh	Booked in Feb for 24/04/2025	£165.99
T&S	Mar-25	£416.68

Rail: Inv-Gla	22/01/2025	£87.60
Accom: Stornoway	05/02/2025	£145.01
Accom: Glasgow	22/01/2025	£134.00
Ral: Inv-Edi	10/02/2025	£82.10
Accom: Edinburgh	10/02/2025	£78.99
Accom: Edinburgh	29/02/2025	£105.99
Air: ABZ/TRD	Booked in March for August 2025	£183.47
Rail: Inv-Edi	04/02/2025	£82.10
Accom: Portree	Booked in 2024 for 28/04/2025	£165.00
Ferry: Ullapool-Stornoway	05/02/2025	£11.15
Scottish Edge Regional Awards host	Mar-25	£11.50
Glasgow & Edinburgh events	Mar-25	£36.60
	TOTAL:	£7,257.60